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KVAUR / Landesliga Frauen II  / 09.02.2019

Ergebnisse
Ergebnis Gew. Bemerkung

Mnkeboe-Moorhusen : Upgant/Schott -0,045 1 : 1 0 : 0 -0,045
Reepsholt : Schirumer Leegmoor 8,003 2 : 0 8 : 0 8,003
Dietrichsfeld : Spekendorf -1,090 0 : 2 0 : 1 -1,090
Mamburg : Holtgast -1,037 0 : 2 0 : 1 -1,037
Berdum : Willmsfeld 4,023 2 : 0 4 : 0 4,023

Tabelle
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

Reepsholt 47 :5 23 :3 42,016 11 - 1 - 1 14 :0 9 :3
Spekendorf 32 :5 19 :7 26,089 9 - 1 - 3 9 :3 10 :4
Mnkeboe-Moorhusen 23 :11 17 :9 12,068 7 - 3 - 3 11 :3 6 :6
Upgant/Schott 25 :6 16 :10 18,087 6 - 4 - 3 9 :3 7 :7
Willmsfeld 14 :16 14 :12 -1,030 5 - 4 - 4 6 :6 8 :6
Holtgast 11 :28 13 :13 -16,088 5 - 3 - 5 7 :5 6 :8
Schirumer Leegmoor 20 :36 9 :17 -15,074 4 - 1 - 8 6 :6 3 :11
Dietrichsfeld 6 :32 7 :19 -25,086 2 - 3 - 8 6 :8 1 :11
Berdum 19 :35 6 :20 -16,071 3 - 0 - 10 6 :8 0 :12
Mamburg 2 :26 6 :20 -24,011 1 - 4 - 8 2 :12 4 :8
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Gruppen - Rangliste
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

1. Reepsholt  - 1. Holz 47 :5 23 :3 42,016 11 - 1 - 1 14 :0 9 :3
2. Spekendorf  - 1. Holz 32 :5 19 :7 26,089 9 - 1 - 3 9 :3 10 :4
3. Mnkeboe-Moorhusen  - 1. Holz 23 :11 17 :9 12,068 7 - 3 - 3 11 :3 6 :6
4. Upgant/Schott  - 1. Holz 25 :6 16 :10 18,087 6 - 4 - 3 9 :3 7 :7
5. Willmsfeld  - 1. Holz 14 :16 14 :12 -1,030 5 - 4 - 4 6 :6 8 :6
6. Holtgast  - 1. Holz 11 :28 13 :13 -16,088 5 - 3 - 5 7 :5 6 :8
7. Schirumer Leegmoor  - 1. Holz 20 :36 9 :17 -15,074 4 - 1 - 8 6 :6 3 :11
8. Dietrichsfeld  - 1. Holz 6 :32 7 :19 -25,086 2 - 3 - 8 6 :8 1 :11
9. Berdum  - 1. Holz 19 :35 6 :20 -16,071 3 - 0 - 10 6 :8 0 :12

10. Mamburg  - 1. Holz 2 :26 6 :20 -24,011 1 - 4 - 8 2 :12 4 :8


